Samstag, 10. 11.2020

Cowboy
1 Ramharter Gunther
2 Leherbauer Gerald
3 Schreib Manuel
4 Brunsteiner Christian
5 Haider Jurgen
6 Serglhuber Dieter
7 Klikovitsch Manfred

Lady
1 Ramharter Doris
2 Tauer Manuela

Senior
1 Huemer Rudolf
2 Lack Peter
3 Rosen Andreas
4 Schachner Kurt
5 Schaub Wolfgang

Nathaniel Reed
Two Gun Gerry
Grave Robber
Shotgun Chris
Kid Morrison

Red Head Daisy

Old Pipe Man
Megaphone Man

Butch Cassedy
King Kurt

191,67
223,40
223,52
250,49
269,58
288,74
358,71

269,36
460,72

200,73
216,72
222,82
224,27
524,20















0,00



